
Cumberland Co. Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Five Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 1,203

1990-1991 1,222 1.58% 19

1991-1992 1,203 -1.55% -19

1992-1993 1,194 -0.75% -0.75% -9

1993-1994 1,219 2.09% -0.25% 25

1994-1995 1,212 -0.57% 0.75% 0.75% -7

1995-1996 1,219 0.58% 2.09% -0.25% 7

1996-1997 1,246 2.21% 2.21% 3.57% 27

1997-1998 1,240 -0.48% 2.31% 3.85% -6

1998-1999 1,258 1.45% 3.20% 3.20% 18

1999-2000 1,227 -2.46% -1.52% 1.24% 2.00% -31

2000-2001 1,176 -4.16% -5.16% -3.53% -3.76% -51

2001-2002 1,189 1.11% -5.48% -4.57% -1.16% 13

2002-2003 1,175 -1.18% -4.24% -5.24% -1.59% -14

2003-2004 1,146 -2.47% -2.55% -8.90% -5.99% -29

2004-2005 1,131 -1.31% -4.88% -7.82% -6.68% -15

2005-2006 1,144 1.15% -2.64% -2.72% -6.15% 13

2006-2007 1,127 -1.49% -1.66% -5.21% -9.55% -17

2007-2008 1,099 -2.48% -2.83% -6.47% -11.37% -28

2008-2009 1,023 -6.92% -10.58% -10.73% -18.68% -76

2009-2010 1,049 2.54% -6.92% -7.25% -14.51% 26

2010-2011 1,053 0.38% -4.19% -7.95% -10.46% 4

2011-2012 1,032 -1.99% 0.88% -8.43% -13.20% -21

2012-2013 1,022 -0.97% -2.57% -7.01% -13.02% -10

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -15.05%

Average Change per year -0.63%
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